
Malpensa 20 06 21 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. 1:52.358
Migliore

1 1:56.166 08:49:49.257

2 2:27.020 08:52:16.277

3 5:29.696 08:57:45.973

4 1:52.358 08:59:38.331

5 2:26.232 09:02:04.563

 Po. 2 - # 800 VARONE G. + 00.135
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.155 08:50:45.534

2 1:52.493 08:52:38.027

3 2:01.650 08:54:39.677

4 2:01.674 08:56:41.351

5 1:59.996 08:58:41.347

6 2:13.356 09:00:54.703

7 2:04.655 09:02:59.358

 Po. 3 - # 208 DIOTTO M. + 00.545
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.048 08:48:54.661

2 2:14.366 08:51:09.027

3 1:56.852 08:53:05.879

4 1:53.727 08:54:59.606

5 2:11.859 08:57:11.465

6 1:52.903 08:59:04.368

7 2:30.682 09:01:35.050

 Po. 4 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 01.574
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.513 08:50:05.516

2 2:12.381 08:52:17.897

3 1:54.691 08:54:12.588

4 2:09.836 08:56:22.424

5 1:53.932 08:58:16.356

6 2:06.226 09:00:22.582

7 1:54.762 09:02:17.344

 Po. 5 - # 205 RASELLA S. + 02.493
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.007 08:48:44.523

2 2:35.142 08:51:19.665

3 1:57.574 08:53:17.239

4 2:16.341 08:55:33.580

5 1:55.352 08:57:28.932

6 2:24.311 08:59:53.243

7 1:54.851 09:01:48.094

 Po. 6 - # 487 PAGANONI M. + 05.765
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.186 08:50:22.725

2 2:02.140 08:52:24.865

3 3:33.387 08:55:58.252

4 1:58.123 08:57:56.375

5 2:05.624 09:00:01.999

6 1:58.416 09:02:00.415

 Po. 7 - # 663 CUNIOLO T. + 06.269
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.406 08:49:58.769

2 2:00.582 08:51:59.351

3 2:01.162 08:54:00.513

4 2:12.679 08:56:13.192

5 1:58.627 08:58:11.819

6 1:58.656 09:00:10.475

7 2:04.747 09:02:15.222

 Po. 8 - # 395 RUBIS S. + 07.409
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.425 08:51:03.896

2 2:03.591 08:53:07.487

3 2:01.792 08:55:09.279

4 2:05.536 08:57:14.815

5 1:59.767 08:59:14.582

6 2:00.936 09:01:15.518

7 2:00.279 09:03:15.797

 Po. 9 - # 608 ZUCCOLO N. + 07.678
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.511 08:48:57.775

2 2:13.211 08:51:10.986

3 2:02.798 08:53:13.784

4 2:12.170 08:55:25.954

5 2:00.036 08:57:25.990

6 2:19.002 08:59:44.992

7 2:02.086 09:01:47.078

 Po. 10 - # 16 ERBA A. + 08.597
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.041 08:50:50.874

2 2:39.560 08:53:30.434

3 4:01.719 08:57:32.153

4 2:00.955 08:59:33.108

5 2:02.541 09:01:35.649

 Po. 11 - # 2 PONTEVIA R. + 09.590
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.050 08:50:26.515

2 2:02.913 08:52:29.428

3 2:07.970 08:54:37.398

4 2:05.051 08:56:42.449

5 2:04.115 08:58:46.564

6 2:02.635 09:00:49.365

7 2:01.948 09:02:51.313

 Po. 12 - # 489 GOLDANIGA F. + 09.689
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.858 08:51:35.368

2 2:07.832 08:53:43.200

3 2:04.460 08:55:47.660

4 2:02.047 08:57:49.707

5 2:17.933 09:00:07.640

6 2:03.109 09:02:10.749

 Po. 13 - # 271 FAUSTINONI W.+ 09.986
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.469 08:48:51.724

2 2:13.479 08:51:05.203

3 2:06.836 08:53:12.039

4 2:03.744 08:55:15.783

5 2:02.344 08:57:18.127

6 2:51.648 09:00:09.775

7 2:02.508 09:02:12.283

 Po. 14 - # 651 ANGERETTI M. + 12.375
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.239 08:50:57.709

2 2:35.426 08:53:33.135

3 3:31.102 08:57:04.237

4 2:04.733 08:59:08.970

5 2:05.891 09:01:14.861

6 2:20.539 09:03:35.400

 Po. 15 - # 324 CHIODA E. + 12.441
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.490 08:49:29.833

2 2:06.879 08:51:36.712

3 2:13.125 08:53:49.837

4 3:33.794 08:57:23.631

5 2:04.799 08:59:28.430

6 3:04.005 09:02:32.435

 Po. 16 - # 912 ROSSI F. + 13.341
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.703 08:50:58.462

2 2:08.678 08:53:07.140

3 2:11.058 08:55:18.198

4 3:05.577 08:58:23.775

5 2:06.739 09:00:30.514

6 2:05.699 09:02:36.213

 Po. 17 - # 729 BONFANTI F. + 14.086
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.856 08:49:24.068

2 2:08.236 08:51:32.304

3 2:09.148 08:53:41.452

4 2:46.088 08:56:27.540

5 2:06.444 08:58:33.984

6 2:07.064 09:00:41.048

 Po. 18 - # 526 GAETANO C. + 18.752
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.385 08:49:15.531

2 2:14.338 08:51:29.869

3 2:15.787 08:53:45.656

4 2:11.863 08:55:57.519

5 2:11.531 08:58:09.050

6 2:11.110 09:00:20.160

7 2:45.317 09:03:05.477

 Po. 19 - # 658 FIORILLO F. + 27.852
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.697 08:49:59.703

2 2:23.918 08:52:23.621

3 2:20.210 08:54:43.831

4 2:24.243 08:57:08.074

5 2:22.015 08:59:30.089

6 2:23.088 09:01:53.177

Fastest lap: 1:52.358 
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